Report date: 04/15/2021
Report time: 12:06:59

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE:

Video Source CART
Audio Source Tape/Cut
OPNMTG-H

OPNMTG-H 0000/00

Tue 12/01/2020 at 04:57:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 04:58:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 04:58:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 04:59:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 05:27:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 10:28:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 10:28:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 10:29:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 10:59:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 15:57:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 15:58:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 17:28:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 20:28:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 20:29:
Tue 12/01/2020 at 21:57:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 04:57:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 06:58:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 07:58:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 08:59:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 09:29:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 10:57:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 13:28:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 13:58:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 16:58:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 16:59:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 18:58:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 19:58:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 20:28:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 20:59:
Wed 12/02/2020 at 21:57:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 04:59:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 05:59:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 08:28:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 08:58:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 09:27:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 11:29:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 11:29:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 14:29:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 14:58:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 17:28:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 17:57:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 19:59:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 20:56:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 20:58:
Thu 12/03/2020 at 21:28:
Fri 12/04/2020 at 04:58:
Fri 12/04/2020 at 04:59:
Fri 12/04/2020 at 05:59:
Fri 12/04/2020 at 07:58:

T

43:
55:
55:
20:
23:
26:
55:
21:
16:
48:
55:
20:
53:
17:
13:
43:
55:
40:
16:
26:
43:
55:
35:
43:
01:
55:
55:
10:
26:
43:
01:
15:
45:
55:
40:
01:
01:
25:
35:
24:
30:
21:
41:
55:
55:
55:
19:
16:
26:

ype

WV

00
00
00
29
01
02
00
19
08
02
00
00
06
20
00
00
00
07
08
11
00
00
00
24
00
00
00
24
07
00
03
29
02
00
00
00
02
20
00
00
12
03
18
00
00
00
08
01
00

WIVP Digital Channel 46
Log Performance Report (PRM)
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From: 11/30/2020 To: 12/08/2020 Page: 1
*OPEN*MEETING*
Title Available Notes
Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS
47: OPEN MEETINGS REQ ON WEB-HD 00:26:10 10/30/20 SMTIWTFS RUN 3 CONS DAYS PER QUARTER
RUN AS REQ BY FCC 10/29/99 YYYYYYY

WTVP-WR
WTVP-KD
WTVP-CR
WTVP-RM
WTVP-HD
WTVP-CR
WTVP-KD
WTVP-RM
WTVP-HD
WTVP-WR
WTVP-KD
WTVP-CR
WTVP-HD
WTVP-RM
WTVP-WR
WTVP-WR
WTVP-KD
WTVP-CR
WTVP-RM
WTVP-HD
WTVP-WR
WTVP-KD
WTVP-CR
WTVP-RM
WTVP-HD
WTVP-KD
WTVP-CR
WTVP-HD
WTVP-RM
WTVP-WR
WTVP-RM
WTVP-HD
WTVP-CR
WTVP-KD
WTVP-WR
WTVP-HD
WTVP-RM
WTVP-KD
WTVP-CR
WTVP-WR
WTVP-HD
WTVP-RM
WTVP-WR
WTVP-CR
WTVP-KD
WTVP-KD
WTVP-RM
WTVP-HD
WTVP-CR



Report date: 04/15/2021
Report time: 12:06:59

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE:
Fri 12/04/2020 at 10:57:36:29
Fri 12/04/2020 at 10:59:27:18
Fri 12/04/2020 at 11:58:55:00
Fri 12/04/2020 at 13:28:21:09
Fri 12/04/2020 at 14:28:55:00
Fri 12/04/2020 at 16:28:27:00
Fri 12/04/2020 at 18:58:16:06
Fri 12/04/2020 at 19:58:55:00
Fri 12/04/2020 at 19:58:55:00
Fri 12/04/2020 at 20:29:16:10
Fri 12/04/2020 at 21:57:13:00
Sat 12/05/2020 at 05:29:20:00
Sat 12/05/2020 at 06:58:31:13
Sat 12/05/2020 at 06:59:26:11
Sat 12/05/2020 at 08:59:15:29
Sat 12/05/2020 at 09:28:55:00
Sat 12/05/2020 at 13:27:40:00
Sat 12/05/2020 at 13:28:26:21
Sat 12/05/2020 at 14:58:35:00
Sat 12/05/2020 at 15:59:21:04
Sat 12/05/2020 at 16:29:25:20
Sat 12/05/2020 at 18:28:34:18
Sat 12/05/2020 at 18:57:06:01
Sat 12/05/2020 at 20:27:51:00
Sat 12/05/2020 at 20:58:55:00
Sat 12/05/2020 at 21:58:55:00
Sun 12/06/2020 at 04:59:03:02
Sun 12/06/2020 at 04:59:18:23
Sun 12/06/2020 at 05:57:38:02
Sun 12/06/2020 at 05:58:55:00
Sun 12/06/2020 at 06:29:24:29
Sun 12/06/2020 at 11:57:47:02
Sun 12/06/2020 at 11:58:35:00
Sun 12/06/2020 at 12:58:37:00
Sun 12/06/2020 at 12:58:55:00
Sun 12/06/2020 at 13:28:33:06
Sun 12/06/2020 at 18:59:11:03
Sun 12/06/2020 at 20:28:26:08
Sun 12/06/2020 at 20:28:58:00
Sun 12/06/2020 at 20:58:55:00
Sun 12/06/2020 at 21:59:25:03
Mon 12/07/2020 at 05:28:45:12
Mon 12/07/2020 at 05:28:55:00
Mon 12/07/2020 at 05:58:55:00
Mon 12/07/2020 at 06:58:08:00
Mon 12/07/2020 at 09:57:46:05
Mon 12/07/2020 at 10:59:15:29
Mon 12/07/2020 at 10:59:25:20
Mon 12/07/2020 at 12:28:05:01
Mon 12/07/2020 at 12:58:30:00
Mon 12/07/2020 at 14:59:14:03
Mon 12/07/2020 at 19:59:12:12
Mon 12/07/2020 at 20:28:55:00
Mon 12/07/2020 at 20:57:27:18
Mon 12/07/2020 at 21:28:43:00

*OPEN*MEETING*
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WIVP Digital Channel 46

From: 11/30/2020 To:
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12/08/2020

Log Performance Report

Page:
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(PRM)



WIVP Digital Channel 46
Report date: 04/15/2021
Report time: 12:06:59 From: 11/30/2020 To: 12/08/2020
Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: *OPEN*MEETING*

Mon 12/07/2020 at 21:58:29:26 for 00:00:26:10 on WIVP-CR

This item appeared 105 times between 11/30/2020 and 12/08/2020.

Log Performance Report
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